
Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code: T0250
Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 15085/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 17285/- (Other University Student)

User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional Admission list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to MA HISTORY for the 
Session 2025-2026

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 19.08.2025 and Submit the scan copy of the fee 
receipt in PDF form at email (evmdrc_pu@pu.ac.in) on or before 19.08.2025. (Sr. No./Application No./Course 
name/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) Otherwise your claim for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be 
alloted to next waiting Candidate

First Year students of M.A. will fill online Hostel form.                                                                                           Read the Hostel 
General instruction and rules given on the website https://hms.puchd.ac.in 

Important Note: The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorials, seminars, practical's in each paper is mandatory. 
Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the total lectures delivered and practical's held in all the papers 
during the first 10 working days from the start of teaching work in the course concerned shall be cancelled.

Important Note: Student from other univeristy must submit their final year/semester DMC and Migration in Original 
within 10 days of Admission.

GENERAL CATEGORY = 21 (SELECTED)

Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 1 2515003848 Aman kumar Ramesh kumar GEN 2716.822
2 2 2515018001 Tripti Vinay kumar BC 2715.9
3 3 2515007406 Pranjal thakur Tarzan singh GEN 2680.4
4 4 2515008708 Lakshita Ramesh kumar SC 2671
5 5 2515001493 Barsha kumari budha Narinder k budha GEN 2664.6
6 6 2515017166 Amitoj singh Gurpreet singh GEN 2654.56
7 7 2515006545 Jahnvi sharma Harish kumar RAS 2653.6
8 8 2515008456 Manpreet kaur Sukhdeep singh YF 2633.6
9 9 2515010250 Shreya sharma Rajan sharma OGC 2627.8

10 10 2515000144 Vikhyat verma Sanjay verma GEN 2607.678
11 11 2515011722 Smriti sharma Jaidutt sharma GEN 2590.8
12 12 2515014712 Parnal Suresh kumar RAS 2582.8
13 13 2515005131 Jiya Avinash goyal RAS 2581.2
14 14 2515003623 Divyanshi thakur Narinder kumar GEN 2544.5

GN=21, SC=6, ST=3, BC=2, Sports=2, Defence=2, PwD=2, Riot Victims=1, FF=1
Total seats = 40 offered

within 10 days of Admission.

Start of Teaching w.e.f 20.08.2025

S.C. Students of Punjab (upto 2.5 lac Annual income) must apply their scholarship online at Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Portal (Govt of 
Punjab) and submit hard copy of their scholarship form alongwith all relevant doculments physically in the office of DES-MDRC, 
PU, Chandigarh. FEE for SC students of Punjab = 640/-

14 14 2515003623 Divyanshi thakur Narinder kumar GEN 2544.5
15 15 2515011913 Akanksha thakur Paramjeet singh DEF 2537.7
16 16 2515005308 Parul sharma Balinder dutt GEN 2520.8
17 17 2515005684 Poonam Ashok kumar GEN 2499.8
18 18 2515007124 Venus manta Narain singh manta GEN 2494.8
19 19 2515018170 Sakshi bhagta Surender singh GEN 2491.46
20 20 2515000587 Divyanshi Krishan kumar gurung GEN 2491.403
21 21 2515017155 Daksh sharma Harimohan GEN 2483.517

S.C. = 06 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 26 2515003050 Sukhandeep kaur Sukhwinder singh SC,DEF 2372.05
2 37 2515021021 Aashish Sandeep kumar SC 2262.1
3 38 2515004167 Sonia Kamar pal SC 2260.07
4 42 2515017206 Bhumika Rajeev kumar SC 2184.65
5 58 2515006607 Sahilpreet singh Major singh SC,RAS,DEF 1967.95
6 60 2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1950.85



S.C. = (Waiting Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

7 70 2515022628 Ashu Bhira SC 1893.333
8 81 2515021243 Mehakdeep singh Mehar singh SC 1827.35
9 100 2515016792 Baltej singh Jagjit singh SC 1736.907

10 101 2515019743 Parkash singh Tahla singh SC 1725.85
11 102 2515002249 Mansi sheel sahota Vikas sheel sahota SC 1690.74
12 104 2515015694 Taranpreet Chanchal singh SC,OGC 1677.9
13 113 2515011613 Mandeep kaur Major singh SC,RAS 1634.85
14 114 2515001515 Komal Shamsher singh SC 1634.4
15 115 2515009168 Gurbir singh Balvir singh SC 1624.35
16 117 2515007648 Sumita Hans raj SC 1621.053
17 124 2515014666 Gurwinder singh Major singh SC,RAS 1603.35
18 129 2515000105 Sarthak salaria Surinder kumar SC 1587.6
19 130 2515019915 Akhil koundal Ashok kumar koundal SC 1579
20 136 2515003189 Naresh kumar Sukhdev singh SC 1549.8
21 137 2515017045 Simranjeet singh Hardeep singh SC 1536.15
22 140 2515018367 Ram chander singh Om parkash singh SC,BAS 1529.85
23 157 2515009744 Harjinder singh Pritam singh SC 1457.4
24 163 2515002179 Sunil kumar Sarwan singh SC 1415.4
25 171 2515012747 Jagtar singh Kuldeep singh SC 1367.1
26 173 2515014797 Simram singh Harnek singh SC 1365
27 179 2515021612 Ranjodh singh Gurcharan singh SC,RAS 1340.64
28 181 2515001772 Robin singh Dharampal SC 1299.3128 181 2515001772 Robin singh Dharampal SC 1299.31

S.T.  = 03 (Selected Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 22 2515010444 Aditi sharma Anil sharma ST 2464.59
2 29 2515022689 Deepshikha Harnek singh ST 2357.54
3 53 2515015071 Mehak choudhary Mohd azam ST,DEF 2040

S.T.  = Waiting List

Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
4 77 2515000812 SKAND KUMAR SHIV DAYAL ST 1865
5 156 2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.2
6 178 2515018873 Zahra bataool sharah Mohd hassanain sharah ST 1342.154
7 184 2515022126 Mohammad riyaz Mohammad javed ST 1273.65
8 185 2515011060 Ravi meena Ramavtar meena ST 1271.351

B.C. = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 35 2515004481 Shaffu kamboj Kharait lal BC,BAS 2272.4
2 45 2515017042 Sanjeev kumar Kulwant singh BC,BAS 2114.5

B.C. =  (Waiting  Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
3 76 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,RAS 1866.083 76 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,RAS 1866.08
4 82 2515002394 Manish kumar Arun kumar BC 1818.85
5 99 2515007868 Soyal singh Jaivir singh BC,DEF 1747.2
6 126 2515009811 Harvinder kamboj Harnam chand BC,BAS 1598.688
7 158 2515020608 Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh BC 1455.2
8 161 2515003223 Pradeep chhoker Mitter pal BC 1419.36
9 166 2515015611 Vishal Raji ram BC 1397.55
10 176 2515022355 Yashpreet singh Surjit kumar BC 1349.25

RAS = 02 (Selected Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 58 2515006607 Sahilpreet singh Major singh SC,RAS,DEF 1967.95
2 59 2515014425 Muskaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1965.6

RAS = Waiting List
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks



3 60 2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1950.85
4 61 2515009962 Jasvir singh Bhagwan singh RAS 1947.32
5 65 2515003330 Harshita raj sood Sanjeev kumar OGC,RAS 1915.43
6 76 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,RAS 1866.08
7 107 2515015588 Shubreet singh Tarlochan singh RAS 1666.4
8 113 2515011613 Mandeep kaur Major singh SC,RAS 1634.85
9 123 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1604.627

10 124 2515014666 Gurwinder singh Major singh SC,RAS 1603.35
11 138 2515000338 Shaminder singh gill Kashmir singh BAS,RAS 1536
12 156 2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.2
13 179 2515021612 Ranjodh singh Gurcharan singh SC,RAS 1340.64

BAS = 01 (Selected Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 35 2515004481 Shaffu kamboj Kharait lal BC,BAS 2272.4

BAS =(Waiting Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

2 45 2515017042 Sanjeev kumar Kulwant singh BC,BAS 2114.5
3 55 2515020086 Sanyam sethi Rakesh sethi BAS 2003.6
4 76 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,RAS 1866.08
5 126 2515009811 Harvinder kamboj Harnam chand BC,BAS 1598.688
6 138 2515000338 Shaminder singh gill Kashmir singh BAS,RAS 1536
7 140 2515018367 Ram chander singh Om parkash singh SC,BAS 1529.857 140 2515018367 Ram chander singh Om parkash singh SC,BAS 1529.85
8 146 2515017582 Abhinav kumar Sandeep kumar BAS 1512
9 165 2515019028 Harshit babber Parshotam babber BAS 1404

PWD = 02 (Selected Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 132 2515004009 Gurpreet singh Joginder singh PWD 1567.2
2 134 2515014083 Akhil Sanjeev kumar PWD 1561.35

OGC = 02 (Selected Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 28 2515007038 Miliya sougaijam Sougaijam dayananda singh OGC 2359.2
2 59 2515014425 Muskaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1965.6

OGC = Waiting List
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

3 65 2515003330 Harshita raj sood Sanjeev kumar OGC,RAS 1915.43
4 66 2515001886 Nitish Yadvender singh OGC 1902.7
5 97 2515001084 Sanya Amit singla OGC 1750.8
6 104 2515015694 Taranpreet Chanchal singh SC,OGC 1677.9
7 123 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1604.627

Freedom Fighter = 01 (Selected Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall MarksSr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 122 2515000466 Gurinder singh Netar singh FF 1606.08

Defence = 02 (Selected Candidates)
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 39 2515000251 Shilpa Kuldeep singh DEF-4 2253.3
2 53 2515015071 Mehak choudhary Mohd azam ST,DEF-4 2040

Defence = Waiting List
Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

3 99 2515007868 Soyal singh Jaivir singh BC,DEF-4 1747.2
4 26 2515003050 Sukhandeep kaur Sukhwinder singh SC,DEF-5 2372.05
5 85 2515007072 Sonika Kashav singh DEF-5 1811.25

Sports = 02 (Selected)



Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
sports 
Marks

1 142 2515019746 Utkarsh Anil GEN 1524 74
2 34 2515002990 Sukhmanjeet kaur Gurjeet singh GEN 2278.642 60

GENERAL WAITING LIST

Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 22 2515010444 Aditi sharma Anil sharma ST 2464.59
2 23 2515004329 Anjali kumari Pratap singh GEN 2434
3 24 2515013660 Shalini singh Dhiresh kumar singh GEN 2418.43

4 25 2515012508 Gurkirat singh Parvinder singh GEN 2373.65
5 26 2515003050 Sukhandeep kaur Sukhwinder singh SC,DEF 2372.05
6 27 2515000813 SHIVANSH ACHARYA HANS RAJ ACHARYA GEN 2365.3
7 28 2515007038 Miliya sougaijam Sougaijam dayananda singh OGC 2359.2
8 29 2515022689 Deepshikha Harnek singh ST 2357.54
9 30 2515001496 Khushi kumari Uday narain singh GEN 2330.3

10 31 2515007631 Jyotika Pankaj sharma GEN 2327.024
11 32 2515018709 Pulkit pant Hemant kumar GEN 2304.4
12 33 2515018950 Sneha Rajesh GEN 2291.35
13 34 2515002990 Sukhmanjeet kaur Gurjeet singh GEN 2278.642
14 35 2515004481 Shaffu kamboj Kharait lal BC,BAS 2272.4
15 36 2515007167 Ishita thakur Tharwan lal thakur GEN 226315 36 2515007167 Ishita thakur Tharwan lal thakur GEN 2263
16 37 2515021021 Aashish Sandeep kumar SC 2262.1
17 38 2515004167 Sonia Kamar pal SC 2260.07
18 39 2515000251 Shilpa Kuldeep singh DEF 2253.3
19 40 2515001341 Sania chandel Parveen kumar GEN 2245.2
20 41 2515019759 Khushleen kaur walia Msarabjeet singh GEN 2230.6
21 42 2515017206 Bhumika Rajeev kumar SC 2184.65
22 43 2515014236 Sukhjinder singh maan Gurdeep singh maan GEN 2142.6
23 44 2515010935 Sachinjeet singh Prem parkash GEN 2122
24 45 2515017042 Sanjeev kumar Kulwant singh BC,BAS 2114.5
25 46 2515016484 Ranjodh singh Hartej singh GEN 2100.4
26 47 2515017330 Prachi goyal Anil kumar GEN 2085.677
27 48 2515004125 Gurbhagat singh Gurppiar singh GEN 2085.548
28 49 2515001916 Aanchal Dilbagh singh GEN 2074.8
29 50 2515003655 Nitika Harinder pal GEN 2065.35
30 51 2515003007 Mandeep singh Vinod GEN 2056.8
31 52 2515015727 Sakshi Rajeshwar GEN 2046
32 53 2515015071 Mehak choudhary Mohd azam ST,DEF 2040
33 54 2515000911 Mehak Maninder GEN 2034.15
34 55 2515020086 Sanyam sethi Rakesh sethi BAS 2003.6
35 56 2515013492 Himani negi Manoj negi GEN 1998.95
36 57 2515004573 Vinay thakur Maan singh GEN 1986.35
37 58 2515006607 Sahilpreet singh Major singh SC,RAS,DEF 1967.95
38 59 2515014425 Muskaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1965.6
39 60 2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1950.85
40 61 2515009962 Jasvir singh Bhagwan singh RAS 1947.32
41 62 2515021041 Manvi tyagi Lalit kumar GEN 1929.792
42 63 2515021296 Kritika gill Rai singh gill GEN 1929.74442 63 2515021296 Kritika gill Rai singh gill GEN 1929.744
43 64 2515004118 Manvi tyagi Lalit kumar GEN 1929.24
44 65 2515003330 Harshita raj sood Sanjeev kumar OGC,RAS 1915.43
45 66 2515001886 Nitish Yadvender singh OGC 1902.7
46 67 2515011993 Lovepreet singh Nirmal singh GEN 1901.176
47 68 2515000901 Sonam Dharmendra kumar singh GEN 1897.2
48 69 2515013748 Sukhmandeep singh Sukhjinder singh GEN 1896.6
49 70 2515022628 Ashu Bhira SC 1893.333
50 71 2515001449 Devanshi verma Surinder verma GEN 1885.8
51 72 2515008676 Ayush Vijay kumar GEN 1883.1
52 73 2515000710 Kheevrendar singh virk Ikbal singh GEN 1881.6
53 74 2515010134 Simranjeet kaur Satnam singh GEN 1878.9
54 75 2515021526 Aseem sharma Chander shekhar GEN 1869.818
55 76 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,RAS 1866.08
56 77 2515000812 SKAND KUMAR SHIV DAYAL ST 1865
57 78 2515017244 Jashanpreet kaur Gurmeet singh GEN 1860.75
58 79 2515011369 Kimreet kaur khurana Narinder singh GEN 1852.635
59 80 2515006479 Divyansh dehal Chander paul singh GEN 1843.8



60 81 2515021243 Mehakdeep singh Mehar singh SC 1827.35
61 82 2515002394 Manish kumar Arun kumar BC 1818.85
62 83 2515002985 Jaskaran singh sohi Gurpal singh sohi GEN 1812.9
63 84 2515009160 Satvinder singh Gurpreet singh GEN 1811.57
64 85 2515007072 Sonika Kashav singh DEF 1811.25
65 86 2515007613 Vernika Joginder singh GEN 1808.1
66 87 2515011368 Akashpreet singh Sikander singh GEN 1807.2
67 88 2515004906 Garima Rajiv kumar GEN 1792.55
68 89 2515015613 Manjot singh gill Randheer singh GEN 1781.653
69 90 2515015161 Anushika thakur Nishant thakur GEN 1774.8
70 91 2515019172 Anushika thakur Nishant thakur GEN 1774.8
71 92 2515009878 Ketkee verma Abhimanyu verma GEN 1770
72 93 2515019235 Harshdeep singh Karam singh GEN 1766.667
73 94 2515000521 Ridhima thakur Kuldeep thakur GEN 1763
74 95 2515020010 Surinder singh Lakhwinder singh GEN 1762.7
75 96 2515015840 Gurpreet singh Sukhmandar singh GEN 1754.4
76 97 2515001084 Sanya Amit singla OGC 1750.8
77 98 2515000462 Neha Devender kumar juneja GEN 1750.759
78 99 2515007868 Soyal singh Jaivir singh BC,DEF 1747.2
79 100 2515016792 Baltej singh Jagjit singh SC 1736.907
80 101 2515019743 Parkash singh Tahla singh SC 1725.85
81 102 2515002249 Mansi sheel sahota Vikas sheel sahota SC 1690.74
82 103 2515022065 Pawandeep singh Manjeet singh GEN 1683.15
83 104 2515015694 Taranpreet Chanchal singh SC,OGC 1677.9
84 105 2515017397 Dhartmeet singh Ramandeep singh GEN 1671.684 105 2515017397 Dhartmeet singh Ramandeep singh GEN 1671.6
85 106 2515014520 Shaminder singh Gurmeet singh GEN 1668.45
86 107 2515015588 Shubreet singh Tarlochan singh RAS 1666.4
87 108 2515018381 Sumeet singh ghumann Satpal singh GEN 1664.064
88 109 2515005577 Pratham Ashwani GEN 1657.95
89 110 2515016121 Vishal chhillar Ashok kumar GEN 1648
90 111 2515006101 Kashika Sohal Rajesh Kumar Sohal GEN 1647.45
91 113 2515011613 Mandeep kaur Major singh SC,RAS 1634.85
92 114 2515001515 Komal Shamsher singh SC 1634.4
93 115 2515009168 Gurbir singh Balvir singh SC 1624.35
94 116 2515022087 Baljinder singh sra Bhupinder singh GEN 1624.2
95 117 2515007648 Sumita Hans raj SC 1621.053
96 118 2515006551 Khumukcham yaiphabi deviKh imocha singh GEN 1620.9
97 119 2515015279 Ramandeep singh Bhola singh GEN 1617.524
98 120 2515006239 Raviinder singh Kuldeep singh GEN 1612
99 121 2515020118 Sudarshan sharma Late sh rampal sharma GEN 1608.686

100 122 2515000466 Gurinder singh Netar singh FF 1606.08
101 123 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1604.627
102 124 2515014666 Gurwinder singh Major singh SC,RAS 1603.35
103 125 2515016367 Garima thakur Narinder thakur GEN 1600
104 126 2515009811 Harvinder kamboj Harnam chand BC,BAS 1598.688
105 127 2515008747 Priyanshu dagar Hawa singh GEN 1592.16
106 128 2515018444 Prabhnoor singh Jagwinder singh GEN 1589.333
107 129 2515000105 Sarthak salaria Surinder kumar SC 1587.6
108 130 2515019915 Akhil koundal Ashok kumar koundal SC 1579
109 131 2515014770 Palwinder singh Darshan singh GEN 1572.8
110 132 2515004009 Gurpreet singh Joginder singh PWD 1567.2
111 133 2515010341 Hardeep saini Jasbir singh GEN 1564.8111 133 2515010341 Hardeep saini Jasbir singh GEN 1564.8
112 134 2515014083 Akhil Sanjeev kumar PWD 1561.35
113 135 2515004356 Anmol Mulkh raj GEN 1555
114 136 2515003189 Naresh kumar Sukhdev singh SC 1549.8
115 137 2515017045 Simranjeet singh Hardeep singh SC 1536.15
116 138 2515000338 Shaminder singh gill Kashmir singh BAS,RAS 1536
117 139 2515017712 Raj devinder singh raju Natha singh GEN 1536
118 140 2515018367 Ram chander singh Om parkash singh SC,BAS 1529.85
119 141 2515022132 Shubham sharma Bhoj raj GEN 1529.333
120 142 2515019746 Utkarsh Anil GEN 1524
121 143 2515012282 Inder singh Mohinder singh GEN 1523
122 144 2515017790 Kamalpreet singh Gurjit singh GEN 1514.1
123 145 2515015996 Shubhanu Dharm vir bhardwaj GEN 1512
124 146 2515017582 Abhinav kumar Sandeep kumar BAS 1512
125 147 2515012585 Gurpreet singh Harvinder singh GEN 1512
126 148 2515021770 Dikshit vasudev Yogeshwer chander GEN 1508.885
127 149 2515000729 RAJANPREET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH GEN 1497.3



128 150 2515004090 Devender singh Shivraj singh GEN 1484
129 151 2515015718 Dilpreet singh Shamsher singh DEF 1483.9
130 152 2515013015 Manvika thakur Dinesh thakur GEN 1480.8
131 153 2515014597 Prarit Harkesh yadav GEN 1479.45
132 154 2515020298 Jagmeet singh Lakhwinder singh GEN 1479.45
133 155 2515020141 Gurshresht singh Gurmeet singh GEN 1477.685
134 156 2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.2
135 157 2515009744 Harjinder singh Pritam singh SC 1457.4
136 158 2515020608 Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh BC 1455.2
137 159 2515019903 Laksh bansal Varun bansal GEN 1436.937
138 160 2515022082 Mandeep singh panjla Sukhdev singh GEN 1429.05
139 161 2515003223 Pradeep chhoker Mitter pal BC 1419.36
140 162 2515001647 Jaibir singh Sandeep singh GEN 1416
141 163 2515002179 Sunil kumar Sarwan singh SC 1415.4
142 164 2515000747 Sahil Surender pal DEF 1405.2
143 165 2515019028 Harshit babber Parshotam babber BAS 1404
144 166 2515015611 Vishal Raji ram BC 1397.55
145 167 2515021659 Naveen Ramphal singh GEN 1391.368
146 168 2515015256 Vikas kumar Ved parkash GEN 1388
147 169 2515022755 Manjot singh achhar Bhupinder singh GEN 1371.3
148 170 2515013177 Ankush kumar Ram pal GEN 1368
149 171 2515012747 Jagtar singh Kuldeep singh SC 1367.1
150 172 2515005232 Yash godara Ravi godara GEN 1365
151 173 2515014797 Simram singh Harnek singh SC 1365
152 174 2515011971 Rajpreet singh Baljeet singh GEN 1352.4152 174 2515011971 Rajpreet singh Baljeet singh GEN 1352.4
153 175 2515020383 Yahspreet singh Surjit kumar GEN 1349.25
154 176 2515022355 Yashpreet singh Surjit kumar BC 1349.25
155 177 2515007852 Karamveer singh Kulwinder singh GEN 1343.2
156 178 2515018873 Zahra bataool sharah Mohd hassanain sharah ST 1342.154
157 179 2515021612 Ranjodh singh Gurcharan singh SC,RAS 1340.64
158 180 2515017473 Harminder singh Late paramjeet singh GEN 1303.05
159 181 2515001772 Robin singh Dharampal SC 1299.31
160 182 2515007396 Sandeep singh Naranjan singh GEN 1295.2
161 183 2515017460 Randeep singh Shivraj singh GEN 1284.15
162 184 2515022126 Mohammad riyaz Mohammad javed ST 1273.65
163 185 2515011060 Ravi meena Ramavtar meena ST 1271.351
164 186 2515007649 Gurpreet singh Natha ram GEN 1240

Following candidates were Hold by the Department

Sr. No Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 112 2515003617 Karamjeet singh Karnail singh BC 1639
2 188 2515019629 Ishatpreet kaur Gurjit singh GEN 482
3 189 2515001452 Daksh sharma Hari mohan GEN 443
4 190 2515019659 Rajvir singh Darshan singh GEN 262
5 191 2515013244 Anandini singh Pushpinder singh GEN 0
6 192 2515000732 Vinkle kamboj Rajesh kumar BC,BAS 0
7 193 2515015359 Arshdeep singh Parma nand SC 0
8 194 2515002128 Ramandeep kaur Kamaljit singh BC 08 194 2515002128 Ramandeep kaur Kamaljit singh BC 0
9 195 2515020163 Rai karanjeet singh Jasbir singh GEN 0
10 196 2515001106 Sonam chhonzom Thuptan chhering ST 0
11 197 2515019645 Satajmaan singh Sukhraj singh GEN 0
12 199 2515015387 Neeraj rani Rajpal GEN 0
13 200 2515009874 Komolpreet kaur Balvir singh GEN 0
14 201 2515017395 Rohit warwal Surinder singh SC 0
15 202 2515000295 Lovepreet Singh Parmeet Singh GEN 0
16 203 2515021727 Khushi pawar Raj kumar SC 0
17 204 2515003417 Akash sood Balkar singh BC 0
18 205 2515022122 Khushi pawar Raj kumar SC 0
19 206 2515017453 Jasmeet singh Gurmeet singh BC 0
20 209 2515022013 Jagtar singh Kuldeep singh SC 0
21 210 2515020337 Jarmandeep singh Gamdoor singh GEN 0
22 211 2515005453 Pankaj poonia Shushil kumar GEN 0
23 212 2515001985 Gurpreet singh Hushyar singh SC 0
24 213 2515002134 Tejasvi rana Digamber singh rana ST 0
25 214 2515019734 Sanjamveer singh brar Jagjeet singh GEN 0



26 216 2515004346 Suhani tomar Jitender tomar GEN 0
27 218 2515015986 Akash Dharam mitter SC 0
28 219 2515020138 Karandeep singh Bhupinder singh BC 0
29 220 2515020172 Gagandeep singh Harvinder singh GEN 0
30 198 2515021927 Gurjot singh Amarjeet singh GEN 0
31 207 2515021565 Jashan kumar Kashmir lal BC 0
32 208 2515020309 Sahil sheokand Krishan kumar GEN 0
33 215 2515018054 Sahaj preet singh Kuldeep singh BC 0
34 217 2515003568 Saiyam sama Davinder pal BC 0

165 187 2515019097 Sneha sharma Ram prasad kafle GEN 1218.42 NOT ELIGIBLE
LESS THEN 50%















NOT ELIGIBLE
LESS THEN 50%


